SPARE PART INSTRUCTION 4 DIETZ
POWER|

NR. NAME
1.1.2 Motor/ Drive wheel

PAGE

VERSION DATE BY
1.0 15-04-2020 Ruben Roumans 1of2
M8 = 18Nm
M6 = 10Nm
M5 = 6Nm
M4 = 4Nm
STEP 1
(2x) M8x65
(2x) M8 spring washer
!\ :“‘). »
\\\\\ 2\ \ STEP 2 ®
)
S (1x) M8x35 10.9
(1x) M8 washer
/ Loctite 270
A @\\ T= 25 NM
TEMPLATE AUTHOR: STEFAN HENDRIKS Confidential

VERSION: 1.0



SPARE PART INSTRUCTION

NAME

1.1.2 Motor / Drive wheel

4 DIETZ’
R

PAGE

VERSION DATE BY
1.0 15-04-2020 Ruben Roumans 20f2
M8 = 18Nm
M6 = 10Nm
M5 = 6Nm
M4 = 4Nm
STEP 3
(2x) M6x10
STEP 4 )
(4x) M8x20
Loctite 243
T=18 Nm
TEMPLATE AUTHOR: STEFAN HENDRIKS Confidential
VERSION: 1.0



	Mount motor/ hub
	Drawing View13
	Drawing View14

	Mount fender/ Drive Wheel
	Drawing View15
	Drawing View16


